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Operations & Construction Office # Cell # Nextel # E-mail Address

V.P. - Dan Saad (603) 328-2756 (617) 592-0437 Daniel.Saad@libertyutilities.com
Coordinator - Susan Dangora (603) 328-2733 (603) 327-5154 Susan.Dangora@libertyutilities.com

Director - Gas Operations & Construction Office # Cell # Nextel #
Richard MacDonald (603) 222-3799 (603) 235-8766 Richard.MacDonald@libertyutilities.com

Director - Government Relations
Deb Hale (603) 222-3710 (603) 231-4729 Debra.Hale@libertyutilities.com

Director - Dispatch Office # Cell # Nextel #
Gary Bennett (617) 839-7208 N/A Gary.Bennett@us.ngrid.com

Gas Dispatch Northborough MA Office # Cell # Nextel #
Manager- Kathy McNamara (508) 421-7450 (646) 315-2046 Kathleen.AmberyMcNamara@us.ngrid.com

Supervisor MA! NH Leslie Weiner 508-421-7455 774-364-1430 Leslie.Weiner~nationaIgrid.com
Supervisor MA! NH Joy Hooper 508-421-7549 978-518-9559 Joy.Hooper@nationalgrid.com

Supervisor MA! NH Kojo Asenso 508-421-7458 774-232-8920 Kojo.Asenso2@us.ngrid.com
Supervisor MA! NH Tammy Pendleton 508-421-7468 401-256-7717 Tamatha.Pendleton@us.ngrid.com

Resource Planner! Supervisor MA! NH - Kathleen Drew (508)421-7448 617-271-8343 593 KATHLEEN.DREW~us.ngrid.com
Supervisor MA! NH - Richard LePage 508-421-7457 781-953-2152 117 Richard.LePage@nationalgrid.com

Dispatch Supervisor Emergency Line 877-304-1203
Police/Fire Emergency Line into Dispatch 877-304-1179

Field Operations Maintenance Office # Cell # Nextel #
Supervisor - Leonard Leclair ( MNC div) (603) 222 3761 (603) 235-8759 293 Leonard.Leclair@libertyutilities.com

Supervisor - Alan Poulios (NAS div) (603) 598 3222 (603) 235-6415 363 Alan.Poulios@libertyutilities.com
Supervisor Paul Shea (TIL div) (603) 286-2510 (603) 234-5690 1450 Paul.Shea@libertyutilities.com

Resource Planner!Analyst - Tracy Musto (603) 222-3702 (617) 438-9929 745 Tracy.Musto~libertyutiIities.com
Damage Prevention Office # Cell # Nextel #

Supervisor- Dave McCormick (Primary) (603)222-3717 (617) 594-1909 1909 David.McCormick@libertyutilities.com
Field Operations Construction Office # Cell # Nextel #

Manager- Bryan McCallum (603)222-3768 (617) 839-5468 113 Bryan.McCallum@libertyutilities.com
Supervisor- James Findlay(TIL div) (603) 286-2512 (603) 231-4970 314 James.FindIay~libertyutiIities.com
Supervisor - Tony Beland (MNC div) (603) 222-3729 (603) 540-8077 Anthony BeIand~IibertyutiIities.com

Supervisor - Steve Dombrowski (NAS div) (603) 598-3223 (603) 327-9494 Stephen Dombrowskii~libertvutilities.com
C.M.S. Office # Cell # Nextel #

Manager- Bryan McCallum (603)222-3768 (617) 839-5468 113 Bryan.McCaIIum©Iibertyutilities.com
Supervisor - Tracy Mini (603) 890-7186 (603) 327-5161 N/A Tracey.Mini@libertyutilities.com

Supervisor - Robert Mostone (603) 222-3775 978-815-8883 3011 Robert.MostoneJr~libertyutiIities.com
Instrumentation & Regulation - North & South Office # Cell # Nextel #

Manager - Norm Gallagher (603) 598-3220 (603) 231-6349 353 Norman.Gallagher~Iibertyutilities.com
Supervisor Greg Clement TBA (617) 594-5152 30557 Gregory.Clement@libertyutilities.com

Director Engineering Office # Cell # Nextel #
Christian Brouillard (603) 475-7965 Chris.Brouillard2@libertyutilities.com

Planning Engineer - Gas Office # Cell # Nextel #
Engineer-lan Crabtree (603)222-3705 (781) 760-2620 36 lan.Crabtree©libertyutilities.com

Project Engineer Office # Cell # Nextel #
Engineer - Andrew Bernier (603) 598-3221 (603) 235-8760 384 Andrew.Bernier@libertyutilities.com

QAIQC Office # Cell # Nextel #
Manager - Don Cordone (315) 428-5054 (315) 440-5177 N/A Donald.Cordone~us.ngrid.com

Program Manager Compliance and Quality
Leo Cody 603-328-2729 617-438-9514 Leo.Cody~libertyutiIities.com

Gas Control New England Office # Cell # Nextel #
Manager - Norm Gallagher (603) 598-3220 (603) 231-6349 353 Norman.Gallagher@libertyutilities.com

NGrid Manager- Mark Eagan (508)421-7585 617-590-3180 N/A Mark.Eagan~nationaIgrid.com
Northborough MA Gas Control Lead Controller MA! NH (508) 421-7590 (617) 908-1821 37999 N/A

Northborough MA S.O.P Desk - MA / NH (508) 421-7573 N/A N/A N/A
NGrid SOP Coordinator- Patrick Buckley (508)421-7583 (617) 839-1286 1497 Patrick.Buckley~nationaIgrid.com

LNG / Propane - N.H. Office # Cell # Nextel #
Manager - Norm Gallagher (603) 598-3220 (603) 231-6349 353 Norman.GalIagher~IibertyutiIities.com
Supervisor- Davis Sandrelli TBA (617) 592-1967 221 David.Sandrelli©Iibertyutilities.com

Manager Environment, Health, Safety & Security Office # Cell # Nextel #
Mike Knott 603-328-2745 978-490-0955 NA Michael.Knott@libertyutilities.com

Safety Office # Cell # Nextel #
Mike Pazzanese 603-328-2749 978-580-0149 NA Michael.Pazzanese@libertyutilities.com

Technical Training Office # Cell # Nextel #
Supervisor - Alain Tinker (603) 222-3750 (603) 235-8764 298 Alain.Tinker@ljbertyutilities.com

Environmental Office # Cell # Nextel #
Mary Casey (603) 328-2725 (603) 475-7979 NA Mary.Casey@libertyutilities.com
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